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PO Box 505 

Scranton, PA  18501 
 
 

www.marleysmission.com 

MARLEY’S MISSION IS A DESIGNATED IRS 501 (C) (3) NON-PROFIT  
CORPORATION AND HAS SUBMITTED ITS REGISTRATION TO THE BUREAU OF 

CHARITALBLE ORGANIZATIONS, PENNSYLVANIA DEPARMENT OF STATE.  THE 
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Marley’s Mission is where hope comes alive 

for children and their families who have 

experienced trauma. 
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Inaugural Blue Ribbon Gala 
Saturday, February 19, 2011 

 

Proudly Supported by Our 

Triple Crown Sponsors: 

 
Jack Sordoni, Homeland Energy Ventures, LLC 

& 

The Harry and Jeannette Weinberg Foundation, Inc. 

 

Masters of Ceremony: 
Scott Schaffer & Julie Sidoni 

 



A Letter from the Founder and Program  
Director of  Marley’s Mission… 
 
 
 
 For many of you here today the name Marley’s Mission is not a 
new one.  You all came out in support of my family when the unthinkable 
happened on July 5, 2009.  The outpouring of support from the local 
community was unexpected and heartwarming.  Letters and cards 
poured in from the Scranton area, as well as from people across the 
United States, offering hope and encouragement.  In the darkest days 
that followed, and even to this day, we take them out and read them.   
 
 It is only because of the community’s generous donations to the 
―Marley Fund‖ that we were able to buy a horse, Strawberry, for my 
daughter.   When Strawberry entered our world, we watched as the un-
expected happened and Marley’s Mission was born.  
 
 Mixed with fear of the unknown and a hope of what could be for 
many children and families just like mine, we launched Marley’s Mission 
to the public on February 2, 2010.  Again, the community rallied behind 
us in great support.  
  
 Tonight marks our biggest event to date, and again, I am left 
humbled and speechless. I thank each one of you for sharing this special 
moment of celebration.  Thank you to the dedicated Board of Directors of 
Marley’s Mission, the co-chairs of the Inaugural Blue Ribbon Gala, and 
all the committee members that worked tirelessly to make this evening a 
success. 
 
 In closing, I invite you to take the next steps with us as we con-
tinue our mission to help one child at a time!  
 
 Enjoy your evening and thank you all for making Marley’s Mis-
sion a reality,    

                             April Loposky 

 

 

 Thank you to  
all the  

supporters of 
 
 

Marley’s Mission 
 and our  

Inaugural 
 Blue Ribbon Gala! 

_____ 
 

Mark your calendars 

for next year!   

Blue Ribbon Gala  

February 2012 

 
 

 



“No hour of life is wasted that is 
 spent in the saddle.”  Winston Churchill     

    

New Jersey Business Systems, Inc. 
 

Congratulations  
& best wishes to Marley’s Mission! 

 

The Merrill Lynch  
Erickson/Leibman Group 

 

Proudly supports Marley's Mission  
 

800-727-2576  

MARLEY’S MISSION: 

Where hope comes alive for children and their families 
who have experienced trauma. 

 
FOUNDER AND PROGRAM DIRECTOR 

April Loposky 
 

BOARD OF DIRECTORS 

Eugene Talerico, Jr., President 
Salvatore Schiavone, Vice-President 

Jenni Carper, Secretary 
Jody Cordaro, Treasurer 

Nunzio Allegrucci 
Ann Cook 

Louis E. Costanzo 
Brett Datto 

Denise Burne Fein 
Rebecca Haggerty 
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Theresa Osborne 

Sherrilyn Tarapchack 
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INAUGURAL BLUE RIBBON GALA  

COMMITTEE MEMBERS 
Rebecca Haggerty, Co-Chair 
Jeanne Giallorenzi, Co-Chair 

 
Alishia Allegrucci 

Kathy Bell 
Michele Boland 
Jennifer Boyle 
Bridget Cabets 
Trudy Cordaro 

Rose Marie Crotti 
John Ford 

Susan Gershey 
Eleanor Gwyn-Jones 

Barbara Hughes 

Joe Kenney 
Jennifer Macknosky 

Karen Palumbo 
David Petz 

Marlene Sammon 
Amy Scoblick 

Kara M. Seitzinger 
Katie Sunday 
Laura Talerico 

Kathy Weis 
Gretchen Wintermantel  



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Inaugural Blue Ribbon Gala Program  

6:00 PM Cocktail Reception 

 

7:15 PM Dinner 

 

8:15 PM Introduction by Masters of Ceremony 

    Scott Schaffer & Julie Sidoni 

 

  Welcome from Committee Co-Chairs 

    Rebecca Haggerty 

    Jeanne Giallorenzi 

 

  Presentation of Special Recognition Awards 

    April Loposky 

 

  Video Presentation 

    Dan Simrell 

 

  Message from Our President 

     Gene Talerico, Jr. 

 

  Closing Remarks from Masters of Ceremony 

 

8:45 PM Dancing with Picture Perfect 

 

9:30 PM Raffle Drawing of  

  ‘Who Wants to Be Like A Millionaire’  

 

11:00 PM Thank you for Sharing Our Inaugural Event! 



   Honored to support 

  Marley’s Mission! 

 Weir & Partners LLP 

 Philadelphia, PA 

215-661-8586 

Proud to support  
 

The Inaugural Blue 
Ribbon Gala 

 
Best wishes  

Marley’s Mission 
 
 
 

Joseph Hall  
&  

Allyson Genova-Hall 

Special Recognition Awards 2011 
 
Golden Bridle Award 
The Golden Bridle Award recognizes a corporation or local business 
that has contributed financially to the success of Marley’s Mission.      

 Jack Sordoni, Homeland Energy Ventures, LLC  

 The Harry and Jeannette Weinberg Foundation, Inc. 
 
Saddle of Hope Award 
The Saddle of Hope Award recognizes an individual who has in-
spired members of Marley’s Mission and made an impact in some-
one’s life for the better.  

 Daniel Mahoney 
 

The Spirit Reigns Award 
The Spirit Reigns Award is designed to honor a dedicated young 
person under age 18 who has demonstrated their exceptional com-
mitment to Marley’s Mission. The award acknowledges the dedica-
tion and positive spirit of children who, by their actions, promote 
hope and healing.    

 Katie Talerico 
 
The Blue Ribbon Award  
The Blue Ribbon Award recognizes a volunteer who embodies self-
lessness and charity through time and dedication to Marley’s Mis-
sion. 

 Gretchen Wintermantel 
 
Gateway Award  
The Gateway Award recognizes an individual, group, local or na-
tional nonprofit organization that is an advocate for children’s rights, 
is dedicated to protecting children, and collaborates with Marley’s 
Mission in the healing of children. 

 The Children’s Advocacy Center of NEPA (Received by Mary 
Ann LaPorta, CAC Executive Director) 

 
Remembering Zachary Award 
A special award in memory of Zachary, a beautiful fourteen-month  
old boy who was a victim of child abuse.This award recognizes the  
passionate and tireless efforts of an individual who brings greater 
awareness to child abuse.  

 Chrissy McLaughlin, Zachary’s Mom 



 
 

Inaugural Blue Ribbon Gala Sponsors 
 

Triple Crown  ($10,000) 
Jack Sordoni, Homeland Energy Ventures, LLC 

The Harry & Jeannette Weinberg Foundation, Inc. 
 

Jockey Club ($2,500) 
Indian Head Camp 
L.R. Costanzo, Inc. 

PNC Bank 
TSE Inc. 
Vantagen 

Joseph Hall & Allyson Genova-Hall 
 

Race Horse Club ($1,000) 
John & Pat Atkins 

Allied Services 
The Bender Team: Merril Lynch Wealth Management 

DA Landscaping & Excavating 
The Physicians at Delta Medix, PC 

Greenlee Partners, LLC 
GR Noto Electrical 
Dr. Margaret Jarvis 

Marion Munley Cartwright 
Myers, Brier & Kelly 

Schultzville Deli 
Dr. & Mrs. Ronald Strony 

The University of Scranton 
Valley Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, PC 
Weichert Realtors: Hibble & Associates 

Greenlee Partners 

“Our greatest natural  
resource is the minds of 

our children.”  
 -Walt Disney 

 
 

 

Kids helping kids!  

Best wishes to  

Marley’s Mission  

from the students of  

Our Lady of Peace 

School 



In Support of Marley's Mission 
 

Daniel & Elizabeth Mahoney  
 

in Memory of Arthur J. Beaufort 
  

 
 
 
 

Spectator’s Circle ($500) 

Clifford Berger 
Borton-Lawson 

In Memory of Tootsie Cerra 
Gerard Cronin, Jr.  

Delta Development Group,Inc. 
Martin Dennis & Barbara Lesco 

Anthony DiLeo-Northeast Insurance & Financial Consultants 
James Dunne 

Falcon Oil 
Mark Fisher 

Gertrude Hawk Chocolates 
General Dynamics 

Hemmler & Camayd Architects 
Sandy & Marlene Insalaco 

Lackawanna Mobile X-Ray, Inc. 
Lenahan & Dempsey, PC 

Daniel & Elizabeth Mahoney 
New Jersey Business Systems, Inc. 

PPL 
Procter & Gamble 

Students from Our Lady of Peace School  
Louis J. Rapoch Funeral Home 

Russell’s Restaurant 
Sordoni Construction Services 

Toyota Scranton 
Weir & Partners, LLP (Brett Datto, Esq.) 

Art Russo Construction 
Joyce Jackman & Bell Insurers 

Merrill Lynch Erickson/Leibman Group 
 



Blue Ribbon Sponsors ($100-$499) 
 

Ace Beverage Company 
Alishia Allegrucci in Memory of ―Change of Heart‖ 

Alta East 
Mr. & Mrs. Raymond Angeli 
Barrett’s Family Restaurant 

Gino Bartolli 
Andrew & Caroline Bell 

Birchwood Tennis & Fitness Club 
Tim & Barbara Braatz 

Joanne Corbett for District Judge 
David & Elizabeth Caucci 

The Christman Family 
Citizen’s Savings Bank 

Dianne & Louis Costanzo 
Tony Domiano Auto Dealerships, Inc. 

Tom & Tracy Doherty 
Duffy Accessories 

Body Dynamic 
Children’s Advocacy Center of NEPA 
Courtside Document Services, Inc. 

Custom Seating 
Mr. & Mrs. Rick Florey 

G&G Oil Inc 
Michael Geitz 

First Keystone Community Bank 
Friendship House 

Mr. & Dr. Brian Hamilton 
J. Timothy Hinton, Jr. Esq. 

Maryanne Howard 
IBEW Local Union #81—Electricians 

Beth Kaplan 
James Keating Construction & Excavating 

 

FALCON OIL 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Proudly supports  
 

Marley’s Mission 
 

 



Valley Oral &  
Maxillofacial Surgery PC 

 
Supports  

Marley’s Mission! 

Continuation Blue Ribbon Sponsors ($100-$499) 
 

Kelly’s Collision 
Joe’s Kwik Marts 

KBJ Enterprises, LLC 
Durkin MacDonald, LLC 

Madison Macknosky 
Bradley Kitkowski 

AJ Lupas Insurance Agency 
Lackawanna Chiefs of Police Association 

Honorable Jason J. Legg 
Lipsky & Brandt, Attorneys at Law  

Little Acres Learning Center 
M&M Plumbing Heating & Air Conditioning, Inc. 

John Martines, LA Mortgage Services, Inc. 
Mericle Properties 

Nunzi’s Advertising Specialties, Inc. 
Nunzi Auto Sales 

Patterson Leasing Corp 
Shep Pawling 

Pediatrics of Northeastern PA 
Pennsylvania Paper & Supply Co, Inc. 

Ralmark Company 
Dr. & Mrs. Michael Rogan 

Lori Rudalavage, LA Mortgage Services, Inc. 
Frank Ruggiero, Esq. 

Ruminskis Market LLC 
Scartelli, Distasio & Kowalski, PC 

Charles & Maria Scrimalli 
Nicholas, Michael, & Christopher Giallorenzi 

Patricia Fox 
Doherty Hayes, LLC 

 



Continuation Blue Ribbon Sponsors ($100-$499) 
 

The Seitzinger Family—Maggie, Maeve & Louise Mariotti 
John & Amy Siejk 

Sprint Print 
Stafursky Transportation, Inc. 

Strubinger & Gazo, PC 
Lisa Swift 

Tobyhanna Federal Credit Union 
Trade Eastern, Inc. 

Jason Walborn State Farm Agency 
RJ Walker Plumbing, Heating, Cooling & Electrical 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Without you, none of this would  

be possible.  Thank you to all  

of our supporters! 

 
 
 
 
 

“I can no other answer make,  
but, thanks, and thanks.” 

-Shakespeare 
 



 

 

 We support Marley’s Mission.  
 

Best wishes for your future  
endeavors. 

 

Myers Brier & Kelly 

“There is something about the outside  

of a horse that is good for the 

 inside of a man."  

                                           --Winston Churchill 

 

Best Wishes Marley’s Mission! 

Dr. & Mrs. Ronald Strony 

 

 
 
 
 

Special Gifts and Benefactors  
of Marley’s Mission 

 
Sometimes the hardest step is the first! 
The following contributors have helped  

Marley’s Mission through financial  
and in-kind contributions since our Grand 

Opening on July 5, 2010 and to date.  
 
 

$150,001 - $200,000 
Denise Burne Fein 

 
$20,001 - $50,000 

Julie Sidoni & Scott Schaffer:  
Who Wants to Be a Millionaire 

Jody & Trudy Cordaro 
 

$10,001 - $20,000 
Jack Sordoni, Homeland Energy Ventures, LLC 

 
 
 
 



Continuation Special Gifts and Benefactors 

$5,001 - $10,000 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

$2,501 - $5,000 
 

 
 

Joseph Hall & Allyson Genova-Hall 

Anonymous 

Paul Day Memorial Rodeo 

Volpe Insurance 

Butler Sanitation 

Helicor Aviation, LLC. 

Nature Works, LLC. 

Tuffy Construction 

LR Costanzo Company, Inc. 

JonesKohanski, CPA 

Charles Volpe and Family 

Joe Ferrario 

SCE Environmental Group, Inc. 

Valkarr Rents 

Uno Chicago Grill 

Indian Head Camp 

John Seeley 

Kark Builders 

Sherrilyn Tarapchak 

Weinberg Foundation 



Continuation Special Gifts and Benefactors 

$1,001 - $2,500 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$501 -$1,000 

Dianne & Louis Costanzo 

Eugene Kosch 

Reeves Sanitation 

Anthony DiLeo-Northeast Insurance & Financial Consultants 

Bee's Knees 

Physicans of Delta Medix, PC 

American Legion Post 328 

Anonymous 

Christian Nicholas 

Borton-Lawson Engineers 
Carol Sica 

 

Courtside Documents 

Noto Electric 

Anonymous 

Archbald Auto 

Domestic Relations 

Sandy & Marlene Insalaco 

Uno Chicago Grill 

Chris & Kathleen Kane 

Lake Equestrian Horse Show 

Weichart Realty - Charles Hibble 

Honorable Andy Jarbola 

Honorable Jacqueline Musto Carroll 

PNC Bank 

TSE Inc. 
Vantagen 

Katie Talerico—Cowboy Boots for Kids 



Continuation Special Gifts and Benefactors 
Continuation $501 - $1,000 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$251 - $500 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Community Suffolk, Inc 

Daniel Mahoney 

D&A Landscaping 

Dr. & Mrs. Ronald Strony 

GR Noto 

Jacoby Family 

Margaret Jarvis, MD 

Patricia Payne Atkins 

Marion Munley Cartwright, Esq. 

McGregor Industries 

Myers, Brier & Kelly, LLP 

Peter Sabia Jr & Peter Sabia Sr 

PP&L Utilities 

Robert Koester 

Sal Cognetti, Jr. 

Titan Tree Service 

University of Scranton 

Valley Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, PC 

Allied Services 

Greenlee Parnters 

Bill & Jennifer Sordoni 
Brett Datto, Esq. 

CAC NEPA 

Claire Pratt 
Cliff Berger 

Daniel & Elizabeth Mahoney 

Delta Development Group, Inc. 
Donald Hager, Jr. 

Art Russo Construction 

Merrill Lynch Erickson/Leibman Group 

 
Thank you to one of our 
Triple Crown Sponsors:  

 
The Harry and Jeannette Weinberg  

Foundation, Inc. 
 
 

 
 
 
 

Generously   
supporting  

Marley’s Mission! 
 



Continuation Special Gifts and Benefactors 
Continuation $251 - $500 

Edward Zaloga 

Falcon Oil 

General Dynamics 

Gerard Cronin, Jr. 

Gertrude Hawk Chocolates 

Hemmler + Camayd Architects 

James Dunne 

Honorable Jason J. Legg 

Joyce Jackman & Bell Insurers 

Kathleen Bell 

Keystone Vintage Theater 

Lackawanna Ambulance 

Lackawanna College 

Louis Costanzo 

Mark Fisher 

Martin Dennis / Dr. Barbara Lesco 

New Jersey Business Systems, Inc. 

Students of Our Lady of Peace School 

Proctor & Gamble 

Rob Smith 

Ruminski's Market 

Russell's Restaurant 

Lenahan & Dempsey, PC 

Sordoni Construction Co. 

Stone Office 

Susan Turkmanovich 

Tootsie Cerra (in memory of) 

Toyota of Scranton 

UNO Fitness 

UPS Store - Clarks Summit 

William  & Marjorie George 



Continuation Special Gifts and Benefactors 
$101 - $250 

Corey Tyler 

Dakan Enterprises 

PDQ 

South Canaan Telephone 

Third Dimension Graphics 

Mericle Properties 

Rebecca Haggerty 

Ronald Stiltenpole 

Tim Trently 

Jennifer Boyle 

Durkin MacDonald LLC 

G&G Oil Inc 

Iron Workers Local 489 

John Bistran - Ritas Italian Ice 

Scranton Police FOP 

Solid Cactus Cares c/o Luzerne Foundation 

Patricia Fox 

AJ Lupas Insurance Agency, Inc. 

M&M Plumbing Heating and AC 

Barbara Mangiaracina 

Chapter XI Farm 

Colonnade 

Contemporary Concepts Photo 

Damage Control, Inc 

Delta Medix PC 

DPS Nutrition 

Flack Family Fund 

Gino Bartoli 

Golden Technologies 

Jason Mattioli, Esq. 

  

 
 

Homeland Energy Ventures 
supports Marley’s Mission in 

its first steps and the many  
steps to follow! 

 
 

We are honored to be a  
Triple Crown Sponsor  
of the Marley’s Mission  

Inaugural Blue Ribbon Gala. 
 
 

Best wishes, 
 

Jack Sordoni  



 

The first step is the hardest... 
 

Congratulations to  
 

Marley’s Mission  
 

and its many successes! 
 

Continuation Special Gifts and Benefactors 

Continuation $101 - $250 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

$100 & Under 
 
 

John & Kathleen Wiercinski 

Kevin Murphy 

Kris Jones 

Kronick Kalada Berdy & Co PC 

Lori Cruciani 

Maury & Ann Nehme 

Michael Cutler, Inc 

Michael O'Brien, Esq. 

Mike & Carolyn Meredick 

Milano Restaurant 

Mr. & Mrs. Tony Costanzo 

Nunzi Allegrucci Sr 

Patterson Leasing Corp. 

Peter Sabia Transportation 

Propst Transportation 

Richard Kane 

Rock Creek 

Sal Schiavone 

Scartelli, Distasio & Kowalski PC 

Superior Trophy & Engraving 

Taylor Boro Police Officers Asso 

Timothy & Barbara Bratz 

Tom Tell 

Urban Electric 

Doherty Hayes LLC 

Weis - Clarks Summit 

Brian Wrightson 

Drs. Timothy & Ann Siebecker 

Michael Chisarik 

Strategic Litigation Research 



Continuation Special Gifts and Benefactors 
Continuation $100 & Under 

 
 Mr. & Mrs. Paul Oven 

Stan Garbacik 

Paul & Anita Nealon 

Richard Goldberg 

Wegmans 

Jason Mesko 

Eileen Reagan 

Christian Reece 

Pat Luongo 

Laura Jozefowicz 

Mr. & Mrs. Wayne Christman 

Maryann Grippo, Esq. 

Ace Beverage 

Alan Goldstein 

Alta East 

Ann Cook 

Andrew & Caroline Bell 

Barrett's Family Restaurant 

Birchwood Tennis & Fitness Club 

Bradley Kitkowski 

CAC of NEPA 

Carol & S.W. Summey III 

Christine Estadt 

Cipriani & Werner 

Citizen's Bank 

Charles & Maria Scrimalli 

Clarks Summit Ambulance 

Custom Seating 

David and Mary Williams 

Body Dynamic 

Dr. & Mrs. David Caucci 

Dr. Bobby Dodd 

Mr. & Mrs. Rick Florey 

Continued Our Partners 
 

Tom James Company 
Tuffy Construction 

UNICO – Scranton Chapter 
UNO Chicago Grill in Dickson City 

UPS Store in Clarks Summit 
Charles Volpe and Family 

Waverly Community House  
 

Media Sponsors  
LAMAR Advertising 

WNEP The News Station 
 
 
 

Special  recognition and thanks to our young volunteers from  
St. Paul/St. Clare Junior Honor Society and  

Our Lady of Peace School: 

 
 Anna Aubrey  
 Nina Erhard  

 Zoë Haggerty 
Ilissa Hamilton 

Elda Hricko  
Tess Kearns 

Julia Kerr 
Alivia Kromko 

Mariah Mcmullen 
Kate Paterson 
Clare Philbin 

Olivia Sirotnak 
Katie Talerico 

 
Violinist and Pianists:  

Anna Aubrey, Zoë Haggerty & Elda Hricko 



Our Partners 
In-Kind Contributors & Sponsors 

 
Those businesses & individuals who have gone the extra mile to 

support the success of Marley’s Mission… 
they have our deepest gratitude! 

 
 

105 The River 
American Legion Post 328, Archbald 

Balance Ultimate Fitness 
Blackout Design 

Brandstorm Advertising (David Petz) 
Cleaver Cakes and Cupcakes 

Contemporary Concepts Photography 
Al & Linda Day 

DGM Productions 
EBN Photography (Eileen Barrett Notarianni) 

Grapevine Design (Trinka Ravaioli) 
Goodfella’s Sports Restaurant 

I’mage Photo Studio 
JMJ Designs, LLC (Jeanne Giallorenzi) 

Keystone College 
Lake Equestrian Center 

Lowe’s 
Marywood University School of Architecture  

McCarthy Flowers 
Kelly Menichiello 

Northeast Martial Arts 
Occhipinti Dance Company 
Paul Day Memorial Rodeo 

PDQ 
Picture Perfect 

POWER! Scranton 
The Rotary Club of the Abingtons 

Scott Adams Racing #68 
Sculpted Ice Works, Inc 

John Seeley 
Dan Simrell Advertising 

Frank Swietnicki, Photographer 
 

Continuation Special Gifts and Benefactors 
Continuation $100 & Under 

 
 Duffy Accessories 

Emerald Society 

Friendship House 

Little Acres Learning Center 

First Keystone Community Bank 

Frank & Suzanne Dougherty 

Frank Ruggiero, Esq. 

James and Sherry Dougherty 

James Keating Construction & Excavating 

James Tressler, Esq. 

Jason Walborn State Farm Agency 

Joe Peters, Esq. 

Joe's Kwik Marts / Dunmore Oil Company 

John & Amy Siejk 

John Litwinsky 

John McGloin 

Kane Warehousing 

Kelly Collission 

Ken and Rose Levine 

Timothy Hinton, Jr., Esq. 

LA Commercial 

Larry Moran, Esq. 

Lipsky, Lipsky & Brandt 

Lisa Swift, Esq. 

LL Mortage Service, Inc. 

Local Union #81 IBEW Electricians 

Lorraine Lupini 

Mark & Lynn Volk 

Mark Trently 

Mary Ann LaPorta 

Maryanne Howard 

Jeanne & Ed Zaloga 



Continuation Special Gifts and Benefactors 
Continuation $100 & Under 

 
 Melanie Naro, Esq. 

Dr. and Mrs.  Michael Rogan 

Michael Geitz 

Mr.  & Mrs. Raymond Angeli 

Neen's Diner 

New Laundry 

Nicole Dushney 

Nunzi's Advertising Specialties, Inc. 

Nunzi's Auto Sales 

Palumbo Construction Mgmt 

Pat Sandone 

Pediatrics of Northeastern PA 

Penn American Water 

Madison Macknosky 

Barbara Bossi 

Pennsylvania Paper & Supply Co, Inc. 

Pine Line Auto Sales 

PJ Dempsey 

Ralmark Company 

River Rock Communications 

RJ Walker 

Rosenn, Jenkins & Greenwald 

Shep Pawling 

Sprint Print Inc. 

Stafusky Transportation 

Strubinger & Gazo, PC 

The Himmer Group 

The Seitzinger Family 

Thom Welby 

Tiffany's Tap & Grill 

Tobyhanna Federal Credit Union 

Todd Johns, Esq. 

Continuation Special Gifts and Benefactors 
Continuation $100 & Under 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Our Volunteers 

Tony Domiano 
Trade Eastern, Inc. 

Tom & Tracy Doherty 

Joanne & Ed Zaloga 

Mr. and Dr. Brian Hamilton 

Joanne Corbett for District Judge 

Volunteering your time is sharing one of your 
most valuable assets.  We extend a      
heartfelt thanks to all of those who           
volunteer their time and efforts to            

Marley’s Mission.  

 
 
 
 

“Volunteers do not necessarily have  
the time; they just have the heart.”  

                 - Elizabeth Andrew 

 



Jockey Club ($2,500) 
TSE 

 

Spectator’s Circle ($500) 
Erin and Dick Kane 

RJ & Stephanie Williams 
 

Blue Ribbon Sponsor ($100) 
Julia Munley 

Amici’s Restaurant 
In Memory of Ann S. Powel 

Liz Randol 
Edward & Anne Burke 

Laurie Cadden 
Attorney & Mrs. Robert Klein 

Additional Sponsors and Contributors 


